BW171/BW173
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
0.00
6.33
30.65
60.06
80.71
98.61

(Hub)
Atom
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory DP++/eDP GbE RS-232/422/485 RS-232 USB3.0 USB2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
BW171-NB-N3710 770-BW1711-100G N3710 2 SODIMM DP++ 2 1 3 4 5 12V DC Fanless 0 to 60oC
BW171-NB-E8000 770-BW1711-200G x5-E8000 2 SODIMM DP++ 2 1 3 4 5 12V DC Fanless 0 to 60oC
BW171-NB-N3060 770-BW1711-000G N3060 2 SODIMM DP++ 2 1 3 4 5 12V DC Fanless 0 to 60oC
BW173-NB-N3710 770-BW1731-100G N3710 2 SODIMM DP++ 2 1 3 4 5 15~36V
DC Fanless 0 to 60oC
BW173-NB-E8000 770-BW1711-200G x5-E8000 2 SODIMM DP++ 2 1 3 4 5 15~36V
DC Fanless 0 to 60oC
BW173-NB-N3060 770-BW1711-000G N3060 2 SODIMM DP++ 2 1 3 4 5 15~36V
DC Fanless 0 to 60oC
Note: N3160 and N3010 are supported upon request with MOQ requirement.
•	 2 DDR3L 1600MHz SODIMM up to 8GB
•	 Three independent displays: DP++*/eDP + VGA + LVDS